SUMMARY

Name
Akau
Anderson
Bean
Felix
Ho
Holmes
Kalima
Leong
Nalua'i
Pico
Ryan
Total

Contributions

$1,130.00
$88,657.41
$9,781.60
$61,732.00
$3,390.00
$4,350.00
$0.00
$9,260.45
$0.00
$0.00
$18,450.00
$196,751.46

COST PER VOTE

Rank

Name
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Felix
Ryan
Holmes
Anderson
Leong
Ho
Bean
Akau
Kalima
Nalua'i
Pico
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Felix
Holmes
Anderson
Leong
Ho
Bean
Akau
Kalima
Nalua'i
Ryan
Pico
Total

HONOLULU CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 3

2009 SPECIAL ELECTION

Source: State of Hawaii, Campaign Spending Commission

Loans Expenditures Votes Cost Per Vote
$716.23 $1,407.23 337 $4.18
$25,000.00 $113,781.00 12,582 $9.04
$1,099.29 $11,145.49 2,617 $4.26
$115,000.00 $175,655.01 1,825 $96.25
$2,227.88 $4,383.96 832 $5.27
$43,201.25 $46,536.59 3,612 $12.88
$0.00 $25.00 147 $0.17
$5,000.00 $13,465.18 2,173 $6.20
$0.00 $25.00 175 $0.14
$0.00 $0.00 324 $0.00
$0.00 $17,397.95 869 $20.02
$192,244.65 $383,822.41
CONTRIBUTIONS
Cost Per Vote Rank Name
$96.25 1 Anderson
$20.02 2 Felix
$12.88 3 Ryan
$9.04 4 Bean
$6.20 5 Leong
$5.27 6 Holmes
$4.26 7 Ho
$4.18 8 Akau
$0.17 9 Kalima
$0.14 10 Nalua'i
$0.00 11 Pico
Total
EXPENDITURES
Loans Rank Name
$115,000.00 1 Felix
$43,201.25 2 Anderson
$25,000.00 3 Holmes
$5,000.00 4 Ryan
$2,227.88 5 Leong
$1,099.29 6 Bean
$716.23 7 Ho
$0.00 8 Akau
$0.00 9 Kalima
$0.00 10 Nalua'i
$0.00 11 Pico
$192,244.65 Total

Contributions

$88,657.41
$61,732.00
$18,450.00
$9,781.60
$9,260.45
$4,350.00
$3,390.00
$1,130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$196,751.46

Expenditures
$175,655.01

$113,781.00
$46,536.59
$17,397.95
$13,465.18
$11,145.49
$4,383.96
$1,407.23
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$383,822.41




