HONOLULU CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 3 2009 SPECIAL ELECTION

Contributions \$1,130.00 \$88,657.41	<u>Loans</u> \$716.23 \$25,000.00	Expenditures \$1,407.23 \$113,781.00	<u>Votes</u> 337 12,582	<u>Cost Per Vote</u> \$4.18 \$9.04
\$9,781.60	\$1,099.29	\$11,145.49	2,617	\$4.26
\$61,732.00	\$115,000.00	\$175,655.01	1,825	\$96.25
\$3,390.00	\$2,227.88	\$4,383.96	832	\$5.27
\$4,350.00	\$43,201.25	\$46,536.59	3,612	\$12.88
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	147	\$0.17
\$9,260.45	\$5,000.00	\$13,465.18	2,173	\$6.20
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	175	\$0.14
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	324	\$0.00
\$18,450.00 \$196,751,46	\$0.00 \$192-244-65	\$17,397.95 \$383.822.41	869	\$20.02
	\$1,130.00 \$88,657.41 \$9,781.60 \$61,732.00 \$3,390.00 \$4,350.00 \$0.00 \$9,260.45 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,130.00 \$716.23 \$88,657.41 \$25,000.00 \$9,781.60 \$1,099.29 \$61,732.00 \$115,000.00 \$3,390.00 \$2,227.88 \$4,350.00 \$43,201.25 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$9,260.45 \$5,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$18,450.00 \$0.00	\$1,130.00 \$716.23 \$1,407.23 \$88,657.41 \$25,000.00 \$113,781.00 \$9,781.60 \$1,099.29 \$11,145.49 \$61,732.00 \$115,000.00 \$175,655.01 \$3,390.00 \$2,227.88 \$4,383.96 \$4,350.00 \$43,201.25 \$46,536.59 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$9,260.45 \$5,000.00 \$13,465.18 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 \$13,465.18 \$0.00 \$10,00 \$14,450.00 \$0.00 \$17,397.95	\$1,130.00 \$716.23 \$1,407.23 337 \$88,657.41 \$25,000.00 \$113,781.00 12,582 \$9,781.60 \$1,099.29 \$11,145.49 2,617 \$61,732.00 \$115,000.00 \$175,655.01 1,825 \$3,390.00 \$2,227.88 \$4,383.96 832 \$4,350.00 \$43,201.25 \$46,536.59 3,612 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 147 \$9,260.45 \$5,000.00 \$13,465.18 2,173 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 175 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 147 \$9,260.45 \$5,000.00 \$13,465.18 2,173 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 175 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25.00 175 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$26.00 324 \$18,450.00 \$0.00 \$17,397.95 869

COST PER VOTE

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Name</u>	Cost Per Vote		<u>Rank</u>	<u>Name</u>	Contributions
1	Felix	\$96.25		1	Anderson	\$88,657.41
2	Ryan	\$20.02		2	Felix	\$61,732.00
3	Holmes	\$12.88		3	Ryan	\$18,450.00
4	Anderson	\$9.04		4	Bean	\$9,781.60
5	Leong	\$6.20		5	Leong	\$9,260.45
6	Но	\$5.27		6	Holmes	\$4,350.00
7	Bean	\$4.26		7	Но	\$3,390.00
8	Akau	\$4.18		8	Akau	\$1,130.00
9	Kalima	\$0.17		9	Kalima	\$0.00
10	Nalua'i	\$0.14		10	Nalua'i	\$0.00
11	Pico	\$0.00		11	Pico	\$0.00
			-		Total	\$196,751.46

LOANS

Rank	<u>Name</u>	Loans
1	Felix	\$115,000.00
2	Holmes	\$43,201.25
3	Anderson	\$25,000.00
4	Leong	\$5,000.00
5	Но	\$2,227.88
6	Bean	\$1,099.29
7	Akau	\$716.23
8	Kalima	\$0.00
9	Nalua'i	\$0.00
10	Ryan	\$0.00
11	Pico	\$0.00
	Total	\$192,244.65

EXPENDITURES		
Rank	Name	
1	Felix	

CONTRIBUTIONS

<u>Name</u>	Expenditures		
Felix	\$175,655.01		
Anderson	\$113,781.00		
Holmes	\$46,536.59		
Ryan	\$17,397.95		
Leong	\$13,465.18		
Bean	\$11,145.49		
Но	\$4,383.96		
Akau	\$1,407.23		
Kalima	\$25.00		
Nalua'i	\$25.00		
Pico	\$0.00		
Total	\$383,822.41		